

Agency - Praveen Kumar

जामशेक हल

Sheet XIV - Page No. 114, 11.11.19.54

सो. सो. सो.

PHAR P.W.D.

E.E. R.S.D. WORK AT Yarangabad Division

- E.E. BARUN - S.M. DIVISION

WZASOMENTH 1008 No. 412561

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Benchmark Pillars —					
2 No. vide TMG P-9					
@ Rs 3814.42 / each Rs.					7629.00
reference Pillars —					
4 No. vide TMG P-9					
@ Rs 1725.65 / each Rs.					6903.00
clearing & Grubbing — do —					
— road land — do —					
0.607 Hect, vide TMG P-9					
@ Rs 51133.71 / Ha — Rs.					31038.00
Box cutting :- Excavation					
for roadway — do —					
60 m ³ , vide TMG P-9					
@ Rs 74.16 / m ³ — Rs.					6941.00
const. of Embankment with					
approved material — do —					
Qty vide TMG, P- 17					
For 100 m Lead —					
1687.20 m ³ @ Rs 131.03 / m ³ — Rs.					221074.00
for 1000 m Lead —					
1380.44 m ³ @ Rs 174.94 / m ³ — Rs.					241494.00
const. of Sub grade					
& Eastern shoulder — do —					
Qty vide TMG P- 18					
For 1000 m Lead —					
127.33 m ³ @ Rs 176.58 / m ³ — Rs.					22484.00
for 100 m Lead —					
297.10 m ³ @ Rs 141.17 / m ³ — Rs.					41942.00

Continuation

579505.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Providing & spreading of Compacted Stone Aggregate					
WBM Grt 1st Do					
281.258 m ² , wide TMB P-10					
8.562 m ² , wide TMB P-13					
289.80 m ²					
@ Rs 3556.78/m ² - Rs. 1030755.20					
(8) Granular Sub Base with Well Graded Material					
352.75 m ² wide TMB P-9					
11.416 m ² wide TMB P-13					
364.166 m ²					
@ Rs 2341.30/m ² - Rs. 852622.20					
(9) Providing & applying Primer Coat					
1901.30 m ² wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 45.03/m ² - Rs. 85616.20					
(10) Providing & applying T-X Coat					
1901.30 m ² wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 15.31/m ² - Rs. 29109.20					
(11) Providing & rolling of close graded Premix Surface 20mm					
1901.30 m ² wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 202.55/m ² - Rs. 385108.20					
(12) Const. of unreinforced PCC Pavement 150mm					
275.40 m ² , wide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 5894.15/m ² - Rs. 1623249.20					
Continuation					4585964.20

St. XV Form No. 13426

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(13) 1.00 m square do					
2 NO. 1.00 m square TMS P-18					
@ Rs 1969.44 / each Rs.					3939.88
(14) 2.00 m square do					
4 NO. 2.00 m square TMS P-18					
@ Rs 548.86 / each Rs.					2195.44
(15) Locio of runway project					
2 NO. 1.00 m square TMS P-18					
2 NO. 2.00 m square TMS P-18					
4 NO. @ Rs 9199.83 / each Rs.					36799.32
(16) Printing New Letter & figures of my Shado					
132 cm wide TMS P-18					
@ Rs 0.52 / cm - Rs					69.60
(17) Boundary Pillars					
32 NO. 1.00 m wide TMS P-18					
@ Rs 461.91 / each Rs					14781.12
(18) Traffic Sign - do					
32 NO. 1.00 m wide TMS P-18					
(19) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle - do					
6 NO. @ Rs 3655.19 / each Rs.					21931.14
(20) 600 mm Circular					
4 NO. @ Rs 4927.11 / each Rs.					19708.44
(21) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangle					
4 NO. @ Rs 6900.08 / each Rs.					27600.32
(22) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
2 NO. @ Rs 4796.91 / each Rs.					9593.82

Continuation

4722580.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(18) 900 mm Side octagon					
2 NO @ Rs 8822.98/each Rs.					17646.00
(19) Road marking on					
B.T Portion - do -					
100.00 m ² wide TMS P-19					
@ Rs 735.44/m ² - Rs.					73544.00
(20) Road marking on					
PCC Portion - do -					
90.00 m ² wide TMS P-19					
@ Rs 821.29/m ² - Rs.					73916.00
(21) Planting of tree by					
the Road Side - do -					
46 NO wide TMS P-19					
@ Rs 815.26/each Rs.					37502.00
(22) providing & laying of RCC					
bike duct 300 mm φ -					
40.00 m wide TMS P-19					
@ Rs 862.25/m - Rs.					34490.00
(23) 2/3 m excavation					
for foundation - do -					
75.258 m ² wide TMS P-10					20268.00
@ Rs 269.32/m ² - Rs.					20268.00
(24) PCC M15 @ Leveling					
course in foundation -					
12.035 m ² wide TMS P-10					
@ Rs 4605.38/m ² - Rs.					55426.00
(25) PCC M20 in S/S -					
82.65 m ² wide TMS P-10					
@ Rs 5389.30/m ² - Rs.					445426.00
Continuation					5480798.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(26) Providing & Laying RCC N/g pipe 600 mm ϕ - Qty vide TMB P-10 7.50 M @ Rs 932.99/M - Rs. 6997.20					
(27) Providing & Laying RCC N/g pipe 1000 mm ϕ - 15.00 M, vide TMB P-10 @ Rs 3545.31/M - Rs 53180.20					
8) Painting on Parapet wall 53.76 M ² , vide TMB P-21 @ Rs 97.19/M ² - Rs 5225.20					
1) Dismantling of existing structure like curbs etc. Qty vide TMB P-19, 20					
(9) Cement & Concrete					
2.22 M ³ @ Rs 484.74/M ³ - Rs 1076.20					
(b) Cement Mortar - 78.71 M ³ @ Rs 231.77/M ³ - Rs 18249.20					
(c) (i) UP TO 600 MM ϕ H.P 7.50 M @ Rs 174.78/M - Rs 1311.20					
(ii) Above 600 MM TO 900 MM 10.00 M @ Rs 236.34/M - Rs 2363.20					
(30) Brick Masonry in C.M (1:3) in Parapet - do - 3.12 M ³ , vide TMB P-20 @ Rs 6656.56/M ³ - Rs 20768.20					
(31) PCC M/s architectural coping on the top of wing wall - do - 13 M. @ Rs 349.77/M - Rs 4547.20					

Continuation

5594508.20

